LWidth
10
H-60
5
21
50
50
32

provide better rigidity at the top of both sides
CABLE  TRAYS  DRILLED                TYPE    A
H-60
ΠΛΕΥΡΙΚΟ  ΥΨΟΣ
LATERAL  HEIGHT
ΣΧΑΡΕΣ  ΚΑΛΩΔΙΩΝ  ΔΙΑΤΡΗΤΕΣ  ΤΥΠΟΥ A
Extrusion 1 mm
Εξέλαση  1 mm
Επιμήκη οπές 7x32
Oblong holes 7x32
2.1
50
257
Η-60
100
0,70 CTA.0100.060.070
0,80 CTA.0100.060.080
1,00 CTA.0100.060.100
1,25 CTA.0100.060.125
ΠΛΑΤΟΣ
WIDTH
ΠΑΧΟΣ
THICKNESS
ΚΩΔΙΚΟΣ
CODE
(mm) (mm)
C.0100.070
ΣΧΑΡΑ
TRAY
ΚΑΠΑΚΙ
COVER
C.0100.080
C.0100.100
C.0100.125
150
0,70 CTA.0150.060.070
0,80 CTA.0150.060.080
1,00 CTA.0150.060.100
1,25 CTA.0150.060.125
C.0150.070
C.0150.080
C.0150.100
C.0150.125
200
0,70 CTA.0200.060.070
0,80 CTA.0200.060.080
1,00 CTA.0200.060.100
1,25 CTA.0200.060.125
C.0200.070
C.0200.080
C.0200.100
C.0200.125
300
0,70 CTA.0300.060.070
0,80 CTA.0300.060.080
1,00 CTA.0300.060.100
1,25 CTA.0300.060.125
C.0300.070
C.0300.080
C.0300.100
C.0300.125
CABLE  TRAYS  DRILLED                TYPE    A
H-60
ΠΛΕΥΡΙΚΟ  ΥΨΟΣ
LATERAL  HEIGHT
ΣΧΑΡΕΣ  ΚΑΛΩΔΙΩΝ  ΔΙΑΤΡΗΤΕΣ  ΤΥΠΟΥ A
Προγαλβανισμένα  προϊόντα. Ισχύουν οι παραπάνω κωδικοί.
Εν θερμώ γαλβανισμένα: Aναγράψτε στο τέλος του κωδικού το γράμμα D
Ανοξείδωτα προϊόντα: Αναγράψτε στο τέλος του κωδικού το γράμμα Ι.
Pre-galvanized products: Referenced, by the  codes above.
Hot-Dip Galvanized: Write at the end of the code the letter D
Inox products: Write at the end of the code the letter Ι. 2.2
Η-60
400
0,80 CTA.0400.060.080
1,00 CTA.0400.060.100
1,25 CTA.0400.060.125
ΠΛΑΤΟΣ
WIDTH
ΠΑΧΟΣ
THICKNESS
ΚΩΔΙΚΟΣ
CODE
(mm) (mm) ΣΧΑΡΑ
TRAY
ΚΑΠΑΚΙ
COVER
C.0400.080
C.0400.100
C.0400.125
500
1,00 CTA.0500.060.100
1,25 CTA.0500.060.125
C.0500.100
C.0500.125
600
1,00 CTA.0600.060.100
1,25 CTA.0600.060.125
C.0600.100
C.0600.125
CABLE  TRAYS  DRILLED                TYPE    A
H-60

For cable trays with thickness 1,5 and 2,0 mm
the reinforcements in the basis of cable trays are
replaced by holes.
The profile of cable trays is designed to provide
better rigidity at the top of the both sides, in
combination with the right placement of the
cover of the cable trays.
Cable trays and accessories can be
manufactured with literal height, width &
thickness   different than  typical, made-to-order.
Νεύρα ενίσχυσηςΕπιμήκη οπές 7x25
25
2.5
Η-60
50
0,70 CTB.0050.060.070
0,80 CTB.0050.060.080
1,00 CTB.0050.060.100
1,25 CTB.0050.060.125
CTB.0050.060.150
CTB.0050.060.200
ΠΛΑΤΟΣ
WIDTH
ΠΑΧΟΣ
THICKNESS
ΚΩΔΙΚΟΣ
CODE
(mm) (mm)
C.0050.070
ΣΧΑΡΑ
TRAY
ΚΑΠΑΚΙ
COVER
100
0,80 CTB.0100.060.080
1,00 CTB.0100.060.100
1,25 CTB.0100.060.125
CTB.0100.060.150
CTB.0100.060.200
C.0100.080
C.0100.100
C.0100.125
C.0100.150
C.0100.200
C.0050.080
C.0050.100
C.0050.125
C.0050.150
C.0050.200
1,50
2,00
1,50
2,00
*
*
0,70 CTB.0100.060.070 C.0100.070
150
0,80 CTB.0150.060.080
1,00 CTB.0150.060.100
1,25 CTB.0150.060.125
CTB.0150.060.150
CTB.0150.060.200
C.0150.080
C.0150.100
C.0150.125
C.0150.150
C.0150.200
1,50
2,00
*
*
0,70 CTB.0150.060.070 C.0150.070
200
0,80 CTB.0200.060.080
1,00 CTB.0200.060.100
1,25 CTB.0200.060.125
CTB.0200.060.150
CTB.0200.060.200
C.0200.080
C.0200.100
C.0200.125
C.0200.150
C.0200.200
1,50
2,00
*
*
0,70 CTB.0200.060.070 C.0200.070
CABLE  TRAYS  DRILLED                TYPE    B
H-60
ΠΛΕΥΡΙΚΟ  ΥΨΟΣ
LATERAL  HEIGHT
ΣΧΑΡΕΣ  ΚΑΛΩΔΙΩΝ  ΔΙΑΤΡΗΤΕΣ  ΤΥΠΟΥ B
Σε πάχος 1,5 & 2,0 mm τα Νεύρα στην βάση της σχάρας αντικαθηστούντε από διάτριση και  οι σχάρες δεν είναι με κουμπωτό καπάκι.
In thickness 1,5 and 2,0 mm  reinforcements in the basis of cable trays are replaced by drilling and the cover is different*
Προγαλβανισμένα  προϊόντα. Ισχύουν οι παραπάνω κωδικοί.
Εν θερμώ γαλβανισμένα: Aναγράψτε στο τέλος του κωδικού το γράμμα D
Ανοξείδωτα προϊόντα: Αναγράψτε στο τέλος του κωδικού το γράμμα Ι.
Pre-galvanized products: Referenced, by the  codes above.
Hot-Dip Galvanized: Write at the end of the code the letter D
Inox products: Write at the end of the code the letter Ι. 2.6
Η-60
300
0,70 CTB.0300.060.070
0,80 CTB.0300.060.080
1,00 CTB.0300.060.100
1,25 CTB.0300.060.125
CTB.0300.060.150
CTB.0300.060.200
ΠΛΑΤΟΣ
WIDTH
ΠΑΧΟΣ
THICKNESS
ΚΩΔΙΚΟΣ
CODE
(mm) (mm)
C.0300.070
ΣΧΑΡΑ
TRAY
ΚΑΠΑΚΙ
COVER
400
0,80 CTB.0400.060.080
1,00 CTB.0400.060.100
1,25 CTB.0400.060.125
CTB.0400.060.150
CTB.0400.060.200
C.0400.080
C.0400.100
C.0400.125
C.0400.150
C.0400.200
C.0300.080
C.0300.100
C.0300.125
C.0300.150
C.0300.200
500
1,00 CTB.0500.060.100
1,25 CTB.0500.060.125
CTB.0500.060.150
CTB.0500.060.200
C.0500.100
C.0500.125
C.0500.150
C.0500.200
600
1,00 CTB.0600.060.100
1,25 CTB.0600.060.125
CTB.0600.060.150
CTB.0600.060.200
C.0600.100
C.0600.125

Pre-galvanized products: Referenced, by the  codes above.
Hot-Dip Galvanized: Write at the end of the code the letter D
Inox products: Write at the end of the code the letter Ι. 2.7
Η-60
ΠΛΑΤΟΣ
WIDTH
ΠΑΧΟΣ
THICKNESS
ΚΩΔΙΚΟΣ
CODE
(mm) (mm) ΣΧΑΡΑ
TRAY
ΚΑΠΑΚΙ
COVER
50
0,70 CTC.0050.060.070
0,80 CTC.0050.060.080
1,00 CTC.0050.060.100
1,25 CTC.0050.060.125
1,50 CTC.0050.060.150
2,00 CTC.0050.060.200
C.0050.070
C.0050.080
C.0050.100
C.0050.125
C.0050.150
C.0050.200
100
0,70 CTC.0100.060.070
0,80 CTC.0100.060.080
1,00 CTC.0100.060.100
1,25 CTC.0100.060.125
1,50 CTC.0100.060.150
2,00 CTC.0100.060.200
C.0100.070
C.0100.080
C.0100.100
C.0100.125
C.0100.150
C.0100.200
150
0,70 CTC.0150.060.070
0,80 CTC.0150.060.080
1,00 CTC.0150.060.100
1,25 CTC.0150.060.125
1,50 CTC.0150.060.150
2,00 CTC.0150.060.200
C.0150.070
C.0150.080
C.0150.100
C.0150.125
C.0150.150
C.0150.200
200
0,70 CTC.0200.060.070
0,80 CTC.0200.060.080
1,00 CTC.0200.060.100
1,25 CTC.0200.060.125
1,50 CTC.0200.060.150
2,00 CTC.0200.060.200
C.0200.070
C.0200.080
C.0200.100
C.0200.125
C.0200.150
C.0200.200
300
0,70 CTC.0300.060.070
0,80 CTC.0300.060.080
1,00 CTC.0300.060.100
1,25 CTC.0300.060.125
1,50 CTC.0300.060.150
2,00 CTC.0300.060.200
C.0300.070
C.0300.080
C.0300.100
C.0300.125
C.0300.150
C.0300.200
400
0,80 CTC.0400.060.080
1,00 CTC.0400.060.100
1,25 CTC.0400.060.125
1,50 CTC.0400.060.150
2,00 CTC.0400.060.200
C.0400.080
C.0400.100
C.0400.125
C.0400.150
C.0400.200
500
1,00 CTC.0500.060.100
1,25 CTC.0500.060.125
1,50 CTC.0500.060.150
2,00 CTC.0500.060.200
C.0500.100
C.0500.125
C.0500.150
C.0500.200
600
1,00 CTC.0600.060.100
1,25 CTC.0600.060.125
1,50 CTC.0600.060.150
2,00 CTC.0600.060.200
C.0600.100
C.0600.125
C.0600.150
C.0600.200

50
0,80 FEE.0050.060.080
1,00
1,50
FEEC.0050.080
FEE.0050.060.100 FEEC.0050.100
FEE.0050.060.150 FEEC.0050.150
ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ ΠΡΟΪΟΝΤΟΣ:
ΔΙΑΧΩΡΙΣΤΙΚO ΣΧΑΡΩΝ ΚΑΛΩΔΙΩΝ:
Τυποποιημένο μήκος διαχωριστικών
σχαρών καλωδίων L=3000 mm.
ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ ΠΡΟΪΟΝΤΟΣ:
ΤΕΡΜΑΤΙΚΟ  ΣΧΑΡΩΝ ΚΑΛΩΔΙΩΝ:
Τάπες για τα τελειώματα των
σχαρών καλωδίων
50 FTC.0050.060.100
ΠΛΑΤΟΣ
WIDTH
ΚΩΔΙΚΟΣ
CODE
(mm)
100 FTC.0100.060.100
150 FTC.0150.060.100
200 FTC.0200.060.100
300 FTC.0300.060.100
400 FTC.0400.060.100
500 FTC.0500.060.100
600 FTC.0600.060.100
PRUDUCT DESCRIPTION:
FSC.060.025.100
58
25